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CHATHANNOOR GRAMA PANCHAYATH

Ol/o The Asst. Engineer LSGD Section

Report For Buildingpermit/ Regularisation

File No & Date SC2/4743/22 dt. 11.07.22 Plot Details as Per Posession certificale
1388/22 dt. 31.05.22,
Name Joyson, Jacob, Joseph Posession |1399/22 dt.31.05.22,
Address & location Peedikavilakathu veedu, Eram, Certificate |1400/22 dt. 31.05.22
Kramacode PO No.
Purpose Commercial AREA (m2) 401
- Survey No | 448/38,448/39,448/39-5
Type of construction RCC
[Block No 30
Permit details Pa:ml;l ?Lumber Date  |Permitted Area
Area of Building Ground fioor Firstfloor | stair cabin [Total Builtup area
- X11/294 16.00
Existing Building area as
per assessment register | XI /295 16.00
X1/296 16.00 48.00
Total builtup area 148.98 166.88 20.34 336.20
Built area of building to
be regularised 100.98 166.88 20.34 288.20
Height of Building 9.70m
' Set backs Required (m) provided (m) Remarks
Front 3.00 3.80
Rear 1.50 6.70
not in comply with R, 26
Side 1 1.00 0,75 table 4 col. 9
not in comply with R, 26
Side 2 1.00 0.85 table 4 col. 9
27. FSI 3 0.70
Coverage 65% 41,62
28. Access provided
car parking - 4 car parking - 3 not in comply with R. 29
28. Parking .
two wheeler parking - [not in comply with R.29 .
two wheeler parking -15m2 11.25m2 5
_ # wlc- 2+2=4, urinal- 3, wash| wic- 1, urinal- 0, wash | not i i
34, Sanitation facility basin- 2 basin- 1 ot in comply with R. 34
35. Provision for
staircase hand rail not fixed | not in comply with R, 35
42. Provisions for Ramp not provided |
differently abled elderly Toilet not provided
and children with required size | notin comply with R, 42
76. Rainwater harvesting
facility 4172 L not provided at site | not in comply with R, 76

The-compfeted structure is also not in comply with R. 23 of KPBR | as the pas

0., 1.10m towards the front yard abutting NH (frontage - 2.70m)
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sage in FF has a width of




